
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3282
ANSWERED ON:15.04.2010
JANAHAAR CAFETERIA
Guddu Shri Premchandra;Singh Shri Uma Shanaker

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways propose to launch Janahaar Cafeteria at railway stations; and

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise, particularly in regards to Madhya Pradesh?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a): Yes, Madam. To meet the catering requirement of common people, railways have opened JANAHAAR cafeterias exclusively to sell economy meals and Janata Meals at reasonable rates.

(b): A statement is attached.
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